
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 
 
SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and Conditions of 

Lee County Solicitation No. CN180442GWT. 
  
Solicitation No.:    CN180442GWT  
Project Title:    Material Testing Services  
Start Date:    12/4/2018  
Expiration Date:    12/3/2022 Renewed Three Times 
Board Date:    12/4/2018  
Blue Sheet No.:    Item 11 
Term:    One year 
Renewal Options:    Three additional one (1) year periods  
 
 
Address Book No.:     140730 #8270 
Awarded Vendor:     American Management Resources Corporation  
Contact Person:     Jack Snider III  
Phone No.:    239-936-8266  
Fax No.:     239-936-0737  
Email Address:     sniderjm@amrcfl.com 
 
Address Book No.:     102188 #8273 
Awarded Vendor:     Ardaman and Associates, Inc.  
Contact Person:     Ivan Isokolic  
Phone No.:    239-768-6600  
Fax No.:     239-768-0409  
Email Address:      isokolic@ardaman.com 
 
Address Book No.:    444647 #8303 
Awarded Vendor:    ECS Florida, LLC.  
Contact Person:    John Hicks/ Ally Alperin-Rosen 
Phone No.:    239-236-7511  
Fax No.:    239-236-0972  
Email Address:    aalperin-rosen@ecslimited.com 
  jhicks@ecslimited.com 
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Address Book No.:    312083 #8271 
Awarded Vendor:    GFA International, Inc.  
Contact Person:    Fred Kaub  
Phone No.:    239-489-2443  
Fax No.:    239-489-3438  
Email Address:    fkaub@universalengineering.com 
 
Address Book No.:    355664 #8274 
Awarded Vendor:   HighSpans Engineering, Inc.  
Contact Person:    Michelle Buchholz  
Phone No.:    239-433-3000  
Fax No.:    888-449-2462  
Email Address:    sbuchholz@highspans.com 
 
Address Book No.:     370968 #8275 
Awarded Vendor:     Nova Engineering and Environmental, LLC  
Contact Person:     Jason Hill  
Phone No.:     239-633-0822  
Fax No.:     239-491-6281  
Email Address:     jhill@usnova.com 
 
Address Book No.:     103044 #8272  Did Not Renew 
Awarded Vendor:     Universal Engineering Sciences, Inc.  
Contact Person:     Lindsey Weaver  
Phone No.:     239-995-1997  
Fax No.:     239-313-2347  
Email Address:     lweaver@universalengineering.com 
 
Address Book No.:     429210 #8276 
Awarded Vendor:     Velocity Engineering Services, LLC.  
Contact Person:     Chris Pacitto  
Phone No.:     239-689-1474  
Email Address:     cpacitto@velocityengineering.net 
  chris@velocityengineering.net 
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